Single Phase Energy ‘Appliance Logger’
Model: AL-2VA
•	 Allows users to record energy consumption up to 300V, 16A.
•	 One Voltage input lead, one output lead.
•	 Internal current sensor.
•	 Records VAvg, VMax, & VMin and IAvg, IMax & IMin.
•	 Data stored in non-volatile memory.
•	 Recorded data is uploaded to a PC for analysis with

•	 Selectable averaging period to suit each situation,
	 accurate to ±2% of range.
•	 Order code:-
	 AL-2VA-50-UK-KIT (50Hz, UK Plug)
	 AL-2VA-50-EU-KIT (50Hz, Schuko Plug)
	 AL-2VA-50-ANZ-KIT (50Hz, Aus, NZ Plug)
	 AL-2VA-60-NA-KIT (60Hz, Nema Plug)
Tel: +44 (0)870 225 1790
Fax: +44 (0)870 225 1791
Email: sales@electrocorder.com
Internet: www.electrocorder.com